Edition 05/2021. All rights reserved. Further versions can be found at  www.feinmetall.com
Kelvin Probe 217 mil
Plug-in
Spring Force (cN ±20%)
Preload Nominal
Total - 650
Internal Cont. 100 200
Circular Cont. 250 450

Receptacle Brass, gold plated
F822
Order Code Sense Pin Tip Style Ø A Ø B C H L Version
F82201S0018L650 01 0,80 3,20 0,00 8,60 31,40 -
F82202S0016L650 02 1,50 4,00 1,00 7,20 30,00 -
F82203S0011L650 03 0,50 4,00 2,00 8,20 31,00 -
F82203S0017L650 03 0,50 4,50 3,00 9,20 32,00 -
F82203S0001L650 03 1,00 4,00 2,00 8,20 31,00 -
F82203S0014L650 03 1,00 4,00 3,50 9,70 32,50 -
F82203S0003L650 03 1,00 4,50 2,00 8,20 31,00 -
F82203S0015L650 03 1,00 4,50 3,50 9,70 32,50 -
F82205S0007L650IK25 05 0,60 4,00 -2,50 10,50 33,30 IK25
F82205S0001L650 05 1,00 4,00 2,00 8,20 31,00 -
F82205S0003L650 05 1,00 4,50 2,00 8,20 31,00 -
F82205S0005L650 05 1,50 4,00 4,50 10,70 33,50 -
F82209S0016L650 09 1,50 4,00 1,00 7,20 30,00 -
F82211S0012L650 11 0,64 4,50 3,50 9,70 32,50 -
F82217S0006L650 17 0,64 4,00 2,00 8,20 31,00 -
F82217S0016L650 17 1,50 4,00 1,00 7,20 30,00 -
F82239S0001L650 39 1,00 4,00 2,00 8,20 31,00 -
F82241S0008L650S1 41 1,50 5,70 -1,80 12,50 35,30 S1
Centers (mm/mil) 5,50 /217
Continous current
(Circular) 6,0 A
Continous current